MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa) Sorted on Best Lap time

Szabadedzés 1 Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km

Simson 2010.08.14. 09:45. ......

Practice started at 9:48:23

Pos PIC No. Name Make Nat. Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Best Speed
1 1 526 MALEK Gabor Simson Simson 1:15.066 8 4 76.732
2 2 554 RAGACS Robert Simson Simson 1:20.139 5.073 7 5 71.875
3 3 501 TOTH Attila Simson Simson 1:22.975 7.909 8 7 69.418
4 4 544 UJVARI Csaba Simson Simson 1:23.964 8.898 8 7 68.601
5 5 571 KOREN Norbert Simson Simson 1:25.152 10.086 7 4 67.644
6 6 534 VRBOVSZKI Andras Simson Simson 1:25.865 10.799 6 4 67.082
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Szabadedzés 1 Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ..;.;.
Simson 2010.08.14. 09:45
| || H E B

Practice started at 9:48:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(526) MALEK Gébor

1 1:19.968 +4.902 9:50:51.609
2 1:18.474 +3.408 9:52:10.083
3 1:21.341 +6.275 9:53:31.424
4 1:15.066 9:54:46.490
5 1:47.763 +32.697 9:56:34.253
6 1:19.903 +4.837 9:57:54.156
7 1:17.236 +2.170 9:59:11.392
8 1:22.570 +7.504 10:00:33.962

(554) RAGACS Robert

1 1:26.821 +6.682 9:50:59.596
2 1:24.854 +4.715 9:52:24.450
3 1:21.986 +1.847 9:53:46.436
4 1:20.907 +0.768 9:55:07.343
5 1:20.139 9:56:27.482
6 1:20.205 +0.066 9:57:47.687
7 1:22.158 +2.019 9:59:09.845

(501) TOTH Attila

1 1:31.378 +8.403 9:50:25.831
2 1:25.524 +2.549 9:51:51.355
3 1:24.746 +1.771 9:53:16.101
4 1:25.264 +2.289 9:54:41.365
5 1:57.236 +34.261 9:56:38.601
6 1:23.774 +0.799 9:58:02.375
7 1:22.975 9:59:25.350
8 1:24.971 +1.996 10:00:50.321

(544) UJVARI Csaba

1 1:31.669 +7.705 9:50:43.560
2 1:27.034 +3.070 9:52:10.594
3 1:26.351 +2.387 9:53:36.945
4 1:25.404 +1.440 9:55:02.349
5 1:31.033 +7.069 9:56:33.382
6 1:30.029 +6.065 9:58:03.411
7 1:23.964 9:59:27.375
8 1:24.206 +0.242 10:00:51.581

(571) KOREN Norbert

1 1:49.882 +24.730 9:51:53.026
2 1:38.853 +13.701 9:53:31.879
3 1:29.998 +4.846 9:55:01.877
4 1:25.152 9:56:27.029
5 1:26.350 +1.198 9:57:53.379
6 1:28.417 +3.265 9:59:21.796
7 1:26.831 +1.679 10:00:48.627

(534) VRBOVSZKI Andrés

1 1:29.532 +3.667 9:50:55.431
2 1:30.370 +4.505 9:52:25.801
3 1:26.351 +0.486 9:53:52.152
4 1:25.865 9:55:18.017
5 1:31.321 +5.456 9:56:49.338
6 1:27.480 +1.615 9:58:16.818
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa) Sorted on Best Lap time
Szabadedzés 1 Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km
Robogd 2010.08.14. 09:30. ......

Practice started at 9:37:02

Pos PIC No. Name Make Nat. Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Best Speed
1 1 71 ASZALOS Adam Piaggio Robogé V 1:12.088 5 3 79.902
2 2 8 SZENASI Ferenc Supiho Robogé V 1:14.586 2.498 6 2 77.226
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Szabadedzés 1 Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ._._.

Practice started at 9:37:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) ASZALOS Adam
1 1:16.405 +4.317 9:40:13.489
2 1:12.474 +0.386 9:41:25.963
3 1:12.088 9:42:38.051
4 1:43.711 +31.623 9:44:21.762
5 1:21.121 +9.033 9:45:42.883

(8) SZENASI Ferenc

1 1:15.486 +0.900 9:39:34.232
2 1:14.586 9:40:48.818
3 1:14.797 +0.211 9:42:03.615
4 1:15.281 +0.695 9:43:18.896
5 1:39.778 +25.192 9:44:58.674
6 1:15.332 +0.746 9:46:14.006
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa) Sorted on Best Lap time
Szabadedzés 2 Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km

Robogd + Simson 2010.08.14. 11 :00. ......

Practice started at 11:03:27

Pos PIC No. Name Make Nat. Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Best Speed
1 1 71  ASZALOS Adam Piaggio Robogé V 1:08.468 7 6 84.127
2 1 526 MALEK Gabor Simson Simson 1:14.153 5.685 4 3 77.677
3 2 571 KOREN Norbert Simson Simson 1:19.725 11.257 9 4 72.248
4 3 554 RAGACS Robert Simson Simson 1:20.125 11.657 3 3 71.888
5 4 501 TOTH Attila Simson Simson 1:21.677 13.209 10 10 70.522
6 5 544 UJVARI Csaba Simson Simson 1:26.057 17.589 6 2 66.932
7 2 8 SZENASI Ferenc Supiho Robogé V 0 -
8 6 534 VRBOVSZKI Andras Simson Simson 0 -
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Szabadedzés 2 Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ._._.
Robogd + Simson 2010.08.14. 11 :00. ......

Practice started at 11:03:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) ASZALOS Adam
1 1:15.102 +6.634 11:07:20.368
2 1:08.860 +0.392 11:08:29.228
3 1:09.437 +0.969 11:09:38.665
4 1:09.294 +0.826 11:10:47.959
5 1:08.659 +0.191 11:11:56.618
6 1:08.468 11:13:05.086
7 1:09.014 +0.546 11:14:14.100

(526) MALEK Géabor

1 1:21.131 +6.978 11:08:28.588
2 1:27.604 +13.451 11:09:56.192
3 1:14.153 11:11:10.345
4 1:18.631 +4.478 11:12:28.976

(571) KOREN Norbert

1 1:24.030 +4.305 11:09:08.436
2 1:26.703 +6.978 11:10:35.139
3 1:22.872 +3.147 11:11:58.011
4 1:19.725 11:13:17.736
5 1:19.971 +0.246 11:14:37.707
6 1:22.025 +2.300 11:15:59.732
7 1:20.904 +1.179 11:17:20.636
8 1:22.035 +2.310 11:18:42.671
9 1:20.518 +0.793 11:20:03.189

(554) RAGACS Rébert

1 1:21.007 +0.882 11:06:09.580
2 1:20.893 +0.768 11:07:30.473
3 1:20.125 11:08:50.598

(501) TOTH Attila

1 1:24.393 +2.716 11:06:53.185
2 1:22.785 +1.108 11:08:15.970
3 1:40.518 +18.841 11:09:56.488
4 1:24.053 +2.376 11:11:20.541
5 1:23.135 +1.458 11:12:43.676
6 1:24.652 +2.975 11:14:08.328
7 1:22.874 +1.197 11:15:31.202
8 1:22.505 +0.828 11:16:53.707
9 1:21.851 +0.174 11:18:15.558
10 1:21.677 11:19:37.235

(544) UJVARI Csaba

1 1:30.577 +4.520 11:06:48.377
2 1:26.057 11:08:14.434
3 1:33.648 +7.591 11:09:48.082
4 1:28.411 +2.354 11:11:16.493
5 1:27.647 +1.590 11:12:44.140
6 3:14.076 +1:48.019 11:15:58.216
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa) Sorted on Best Lap time
Mért Edzés Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km

Robog6 + Simson 2010.08.14. 12:40. ......

Qualifying started at 12:42:35

Pos PIC No. Name Make Nat. Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Best Speed
1 1 71 ASZALOS Adam Piaggio Robogé V 1:07.313 7 6 85.570
2 1 526 MALEK Gabor Simson Simson 1:12.782 5.469 4 2 79.140
3 2 8 SZENASI Ferenc Supiho Robogé V 1:14.086 6.773 9 9 77.747
4 2 554 RAGACS Robert Simson Simson 1:19.631 12.318 7 6 72.334
5 3 571 KOREN Norbert Simson Simson 1:19.656 12.343 10 4 72.311
6 4 544 JVARI Csaba Simson Simson 1:21.558 14.245 6 2 70.625
7 5 501 TOTH Attila Simson Simson 1:23.362 16.049 5 5 69.096
8 6 534 VRBOVSZKI Andras Simson Simson 1:26.893 19.580 4 2 66.288
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)
Mért Edzés Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km

C H
Robogé + Simson 2010.08.14. 12:40. . . .
Qualifying started at 12:42:35 . .
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Mért Edzés Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ._._.
Robog6 + Simson 2010.08.14. 12:40. ......

Qualifying started at 12:42:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

3 1:27.087 +0.194 12:48:29.455

(71) ASZALOS Adam 4 1:28.929 +2.036 12:49:58.384
1 1:09.647 +2.334 12:48:44.994
2 1:08.847 +1.534 12:49:53.841
3 1:08.356 +1.043 12:51:02.197
4 1:07.863 +0.550 12:52:10.060
5 1:07.787 +0.474 12:53:17.847
6 1:07.313 12:54:25.160
7 1:08.837 +1.524 12:55:33.997

(526) MALEK Géabor

1 1:15.067 +2.285 12:45:38.975
2 1:12.782 12:46:51.757
3 1:13.256 +0.474 12:48:05.013
4 1:12.889 +0.107 12:49:17.902

(8) SZENASI Ferenc

1 1:15.269 +1.183 12:45:42.220
2 1:15.475 +1.389 12:46:57.695
3 1:14.659 +0.573 12:48:12.354
4 1:14.721 +0.635 12:49:27.075
5 1:14.949 +0.863 12:50:42.024
6 1:14.584 +0.498 12:51:56.608
7 1:15.384 +1.298 12:53:11.992
8 1:14.980 +0.894 12:54:26.972
9 1:14.086 12:55:41.058

(554) RAGACS Rébert

1 1:22.769 +3.138 12:45:08.060
2 1:21.457 +1.826 12:46:29.517
3 1:21.044 +1.413 12:47:50.561
4 1:21.429 +1.798 12:49:11.990
5 1:20.519 +0.888 12:50:32.509
6 1:19.631 12:51:52.140
7 1:21.236 +1.605 12:53:13.376

(571) KOREN Norbert

1 1:23.294 +3.638 12:45:40.610
2 1:21.713 +2.057 12:47:02.323
3 1:23.622 +3.966 12:48:25.945
4 1:19.656 12:49:45.601
5 1:20.588 +0.932 12:51:06.189
6 1:22.713 +3.057 12:52:28.902
7 1:21.006 +1.350 12:53:49.908
8 1:21.600 +1.944 12:55:11.508
9 1:23.510 +3.854 12:56:35.018
10 1:25.162 +5.506 12:58:00.180

(544) UJVARI Csaba

1 1:24.601 +3.043 12:45:33.440
2 1:21.558 12:46:54.998
3 1:22.427 +0.869 12:48:17.425
4 1:22.055 +0.497 12:49:39.480
5 1:44.526 +22.968 12:51:24.006
6 1:47.510 +25.952 12:563:11.516

(501) TOTH Attila

1 1:27.982 +4.620 12:46:07.725
2 1:25.545 +2.183 12:47:33.270
3 1:23.840 +0.478 12:48:57.110
4 1:24.007 +0.645 12:50:21.117
5 1:23.362 12:51:44.479

(534) VRBOVSZKI Andrés
1 1:30.037 +3.144 12:45:35.475
2 1:26.893 12:47:02.368
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Sorted on Laps'

Futam
Robogé + Simson

Race started at 14:23:13

Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km
2010.08.14. 14:15.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC  No. Name Make Nat. Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap
1 1 71  ASZALOS Adam Piaggio Robogé V 12 13:44.288 1:07.406 11
2 2 8 SZENASI Ferenc Supiho Robogé V 11 13:39.667 1 Lap 1:13.717 11
3 1 526 MALEK Gabor Simson Simson 10 13:20.949 2 Laps 1:15.091 4
4 2 554 RAGACS Roébert Simson Simson 10 13:24.847 2 Laps 1:18.647 9
5 3 544 UJVARI Csaba Simson Simson 10 13:32.371  2Laps 1:19.116 3
6 4 501 TOTH Attila Simson Simson 9 13:22.052 3 Laps 1:23.854 2
7 5 534 VRBOVSZKI Andras Simson Simson 9 13:35.863 3 Laps 1:27.792 9
Not classified
DNF DNF 571 KOREN Norbert Simson Simson 17.919 DNF 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
1 Lap 83.854 1:07.406 85.452 71 - ASZALOS Adam
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa) Sorted on Laps
Futam Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ._._.
Race started at 14:23:13 . .

Pos PIC  No. Name Make Nat. Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap

Robog6 V

1 1 71 ASZALOS Adam Piaggio Robogé V 12 13:44.288 1:07.406 11

2 2 8 SZENASI Ferenc Supiho Robogé V 11 13:39.667 1 Lap 1:13.717 11
Simson

1 1 526 MALEK Gabor Simson Simson 10 13:20.949 1:15.091 4

2 2 554 RAGACS Robert Simson Simson 10 13:24.847 3.898 1:18.647 9

3 3 544 UJVARI Csaba Simson Simson 10 13:32.371 11.422 1:19.116 3

4 4 501 TOTH Attila Simson Simson 9 13:22.052 1 Lap 1:23.854 2

5 5 534 VRBOVSZKI Andras Simson Simson 9 13:35.863 1 Lap 1:27.792 9

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF DNF 571 KOREN Norbert Simson Simson 17.919 DNF 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
1 Lap 83.854 1:07.406 85.452 71 - ASZALOS Adam
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Futam

Robogé + Simson

Race started at 14:23:13

Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km

_

2010.08.14.14:15. . . .

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:23.854 14:26:07.723
(71) ASZALOS Adam 3 1:26.914 +3.060 14:27:34.637
1 1:09.390 +1.984 14:24:25 568 4 1:26.509 +2.655 14:29:01.146
2 1:08.956 +1.550 14:25:34.524 5 1:29.976 +6.122 14:30:31.122
3 1:08.059 +0.653 14:26:42.583 6 1:30.970 +7.116 14:32:02.092
4 1:08.789 +1.383 14:27:51.372 7 1:29.087 +5.233 14:33:31.179
5 1:08.003 +0.597 14:28:59.375 8 1:29.226 +5.372 14:35:00.405
6 1:07.726 +0.320 14:30:07.101 9 1:34.866 +11.012 14:36:35.271
7 1:08.619 +1.213 14:31:15.720
8 1:09.518 +2.112 14:32:25.238 (534) VRBOVSZKI Andras
9 1:09.028 +1.622 14:33:34.266 1 1:32.629 +4.837 14:24:50.891
10 1:08.175 +0.769 14:34:42.441 2 1:31.146 +3.354 14:26:22.037
11 1:07.406 14:35:49.847 3 1:31.453 +3.661 14:27:53.490
12 1:07.660 +0.254 14:36:57.507 4 1:28.935 +1.143 14:29:22.425
5 1:30.002 +2.210 14:30:52.427
(8) SZENASI Ferenc 6 1:30.802 +3.010 14:32:23.229
1 114.217 +0.500 14:24:30.707 7 1:28.659 +0.867 14:33:51.888
2 1:13.974 +0.257 14:25:44.681 8 1:29.402 +1.610 14:35:21.290
3 1:14.410 +0.693 14:26:59.091 9 1:27.792 14:36:49.082
4 1:14.112 +0.395 14:28:13.203
5 1:13.784 +0.067 14:29:26.987
6 1:13.923 +0.206 14:30:40.910
7 1:14.618 +0.901 14:31:55.528
8 1:14.599 +0.882 14:33:10.127
9 1:14.537 +0.820 14:34:24.664
10 1:14.505 +0.788 14:35:39.169
1 1:13.717 14:36:52.886
(526) MALEK Géabor
1 1:17.169 +2.078 14:24:34.461
2 1:18.138 +3.047 14:25:52.599
3 1:19.882 +4.791 14:27:12.481
4 1:15.091 14:28:27.572
5 1:23.185 +8.094 14:29:50.757
6 1:23.608 +8.517 14:31:14.365
7 1:20.452 +5.361 14:32:34.817
8 1:18.421 +3.330 14:33:53.238
9 1:22.087 +6.996 14:35:15.325
10 1:18.843 +3.752 14:36:34.168
(554) RAGACS Robert
1 1:22.311 +3.664 14:24:40.158
2 1:19.609 +0.962 14:25:59.767
3 1:19.102 +0.455 14:27:18.869
4 1:20.117 +1.470 14:28:38.986
5 1:19.886 +1.239 14:29:58.872
6 1:21.671 +3.024 14:31:20.543
7 1:20.321 +1.674 14:32:40.864
8 1:18.916 +0.269 14:33:59.780
9 1:18.647 14:35:18.427
10 1:19.639 +0.992 14:36:38.066
(544) UJVARI Csaba
1 1:22.760 +3.644 14:24:40.534
2 1:19.775 +0.659 14:26:00.309
3 1:19.116 14:27:19.425
4 1:22.190 +3.074 14:28:41.615
5 1:19.657 +0.541 14:30:01.272
6 1:19.397 +0.281 14:31:20.669
7 1:20.102 +0.986 14:32:40.771
8 1:22.115 +2.999 14:34:02.886
9 1:21.085 +1.969 14:35:23.971
10 1:21.619 +2.503 14:36:45.590
(501) TOTH Attila
1 1:25.893 +2.039 14:24:43.869
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Lapchart |

Futam
Robogé + Simson

Race started at 14:23:13

Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km
2010.08.14. 14:15.

-
Il
o B

Competitors

ASZALOS Adam (71)
SZENASI Ferenc (8)
MALEK Gabor (526)
UJVARI Csaba (544)
RAGACS Rébert (554)
TOTH Attila (501)
VRBOVSZKI Andras (534)
KOREN Norbert (571)
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